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Detoxherbo Tablets

60 Tablets

Benefits:

• Helps to Improve Digestion 

• Helps to Eliminate Toxins 

   Naturally 

• Supports Healthy Liver

   Function 

• Supports Immune Health 

Dosage : Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after 
meals  or as recommended by the physician. For 
better results take with warm water.

Composition :

Bahava magaj

Haritaki

Nishottar Ghana

Triphala Churna

Trikatu Ghana

Bhavana Dravya :

Pippali(Kadha)

Excipient 

100 mg

200 mg

100 mg

100 mg

50 mg

qs

qs

(Cassia fistula)

(Terminalia chebula)

(Ipomea turpethum)

(Generic preparation)

(Generic preparation)

(Piper longum)

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains 



Detoxherbo Syrup

500ml

Benefits:

• Supports Natural Detoxification 

• Helps in Cleansing the Gut 

   Naturally 

• Helps to Reduce Bloating & 

   Discomfort 

• Refreshing Flavor for Better 

   Taste 

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & 
before dinner.

Each 15 ml dose of Syrup contains

Composition : 

Pudina 

Triphala

Jeera

Sunthee

Garcinia

Saindhav namak

Dhania

Base

(Mentha arvensis) 

(Generic preparation) 

(Cuminum cyminum)

(Zingiber officinale)

(Garcinia cambogia) 

(Rock Salt)

(Coriandrum sativum)

750mg

600mg

375mg

150mg

150mg

150mg

75mg

qs



Aaramherbo Powder

100g Powder

Benefits:

• May help in giving Relief from 

   unsatisfactory bowel habit naturally 

• May support in removing Toxins  

• Helps to reduce Bloating & 

   Discomfort 

• Helps to improve Metabolism 

Dosage: Take 3-5 gms powder at bedtime or as 
advised by the physician.  

Each 100gms powder contains

Composition :



Aaram FP Tablet
30 Tablets

Benefits

• May help improve overall 

   digestion

• Considered as an effective 

   colon cleanser

 
Dosage : Take 1 tablet once at bedtime  or 
as recommended by the physician. For 
better results take with warm water.

Each 500 mg tablet contains

Composition :
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